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flyers. coupons. deals. cash back.

*Coupons subject to availability.

Get this coupon and more at www.save.ca/coupons

Richmond Hill  -Yonge  
Street / Crosby  

Avenue 
1 & 2 bedroom apts,  
new building, opening  
Feb. 2016, near shops,  
transit. Dishwashers,  
Wi-Fi. laundry rooms  

on every floor, in-suite storage, air conditioning,  
community room, rooftop patio & garden, indoor  
parking avail. Smoke-free building. 1-bedroom  
$980 to $1,225. 2-bedroom $1,120 to $1,400 +  
parking, hydro. 1-877-464-9675 ext. 72727  
housingyorkrentals@york.ca

RICHMOND HILL- Mill Pond- 2 bedrooms, 
 4 piece bath, livingroom, appliances, C/A, C/V,  

laundry, separate entrance, near  
transit/shopping. $1400 inclusive or $750  

inclusive per room.   Immediate.  
647-960-0052

NEWMARKET, 
MAIN STREET NORTH/LONDON ROAD

Bright, open concept 1 bedroom main floor,  
quiet 5 plex. Parking, on-site laundry, storage,  

AC. No pets/smoking. $1050 inclusive.
February 1st. 905-836-7242.

KESWICK- MAIN floor, freshly  
decorated, 3 large bedrooms, $1500  
inclusive. First/ last. Parking, laundry.  

Close to amenities, Available  
immediately 416-294-2954

AURORA- YONGE/ Murray area. 3 bedroom main  
floor, clean, quiet, laundry, parking, newly  
renovated, hardwood floors. Close to park,  

school, amenities. February 1st. 
Non-smoking/pets $1450. inclusive.  

905-727-8378

BRADFORD
 2 bedroom lower apartment, laundry,  

separate entrance, a/c. 
 $1000 all inclusive. Non-smoking/ pets. 

February 1st. Phone 416-206-0204

Newmarket
2 bedroom apartment on top of retail store,  

Private entrance.  Available immediately.  $850  
+utilities. Letter of employment required.

 Please call George after 2pm 
 905-683-6719.

NEWMARKET- GORHAM/ LESLIE
Open concept 1 bedroom, 700sqft basement  
apartment. Great lighting, granite, fireplace,
 laundry. Exceptional references required. 

Non-smoking/ pets. $1050 inclusive. 
After 7pm 416-254-7119

QUEENSVILLE
 2 bedroom lower and partial main level apt.
 Very spacious, separate entrance, space for  

laundry. On bus route. $999 plus utilities. Feb. 1.
 First, last and work references required. 

905-715-6031

MAIN STREET Newmarket
1 bedroom basement with 1 parking  

space. $820+ utilities 
For information call after 6pm  

905-939-7110

EAGLE/LORNE - 1 bedroom upper level,  
bright, spacious, legal with private  

balcony, 1 parking, laundry, no pets, no  
smoking. $1100 inclusive. Immediate  

905-717-7394

AURORA- BACHELOR
Downtown Yonge. Upper bright with  

heat. Appliances. Parking. No  
smoking. No pets. Immediate. $950.  
First/Last. Call Ron 416-605-7457

NEWMARKET -ONE bedroom walkout, close to  
Upper Canada Mall, separate entrance, parking,  
fridge, stove. No smoking/pets. $900 inclusive.  

Available immediately 905-235-6852,  
905-392-8452 between 12pm-8pm.

RICHMOND HILL
 Bayview/ Major Mackenzie 
1  bedroom apt in building. 

References a must. January & February.
Call 905-883-0544 between 9am-8pm

STOUFFVILLE
Senior apartments, bachelor apartment,  

ground floor w/patio, available in building  
with elevator. Stove, fridge. Parking  

available. Available now. 905-709-2300

UNIONVILLE-  MAIN STREET, Newly  
renovated large open-concept basement,  

S/E, parking, laundry, cable, internet, quiet  
professional. Non-smoking/ pets. $800  

inclusive. 905-940-2877

MCCOWAN/ 16TH- Modern, bright, clean  
1100sq.ft. 1 bedroom basement, separate  

entrance, fireplace, laundry, parking.  
February 1st. Non-smoking/pets. $950  

inclusive. 647-632-7342

KESWICK-  HIGHEND 3 bedroom house, 
hardwood floors, custom kitchen,

 use of garage.  Non-smoking/pets.
References, first/last. Available immediately.  

$1900 includes heat, hydro, satellite.  
289-231-7584

FURNISHED  LARGE room in condo  
$650/ month. Own bathroom. Share  

kitchen, livingroom. 
Yonge & Major Mackenzie. 
Immediate. 416-763-8530

REAL ESTATE. 
NW Montana. 
T u n g s t e n h o l d i n g s . c o m  
406-293-3714
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To highlight your 

Home 
Improvement 

Business  
call  

1-800-743-3353

Advertise in the Classi�eds Call 1.800.743.3353
Got Clutter? 
Sell some of your items in Classified
1-800-743-3353

Need To Place A 
Classified Ad? 
Call 1-800-743-3353

    Check out Home Improvement Headquarters 
       in Classified.

Need To Do Some 
    Home Improvement?

Check 
Out:


